Part code

PCB500
PCT250
PCT250
PCT250
PML250100
PCB250
PCB250
PCB500
PCB500
PML050019100
PWB500025100

Gauge pm
500
250
250
250
250
250
250
500
500
50
500

Nacra 17 Kit Contents

Product

Chafe
Chafe
Chafe
Chafe
Mask
Chafe
Chafe
Chafe
Chafe
Mask
Wrap

Color

Black
Translucent
Translucent
Translucent

Light Grey

Black

Black

Black

Black

Light Grey

Black

Area Width Length Qty
Centre board 25 0.2 8
Rudder 0,035 0035 4
Rudder 0,035 0035 4
Rudder front 40 01 2
Kite Throat 100 0,5 2
Gennaker halyard 60 02 1
Mast (vertical) 70 0,2 2
Front cross beam 80 0,2 2
Noose 70 0,25 3
Rigging 1
Boom 1



